BM SPA - Viale Milano 54/56 - 20089 Rozzano (MI) Italy
Code L1
(mm)
D1 L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
E wrench
(mm)
Tightening torque
(Nm)
AC Voltage
(kV)
DC Voltage
(kV)
QSCP015M4 15 M4 7 8,5 9 1 0,5 0,7
100/100
QSCP020M4 20 M4 7 8,5 9 1,5 0,6 0,8
QSCP025M4 25 M4 7 8,5 9 1,5 0,8 1,1
50/50
QSCP030M4 30 M4 9 8,5 9 1,5 1 1,4
QSCP040M4 40 M4 9 7 9 1,5 1,4 1,9
QSCP055M4 55 M4 9 7 9 1,5 1,8 2,5
QSCP060M4 60 M4 9 7 9 1,5 1,8 2,5
QSCP090M4 90 M4 9 7 9 1,5 1,8 2,5
QSCP015M5 15 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 0,5 0,7
100/100
QSCP020M5 20 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 0,6 0,8
QSCP025M5 25 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 0,8 1,1
50/50
QSCP030M5 30 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 1 1,4
QSCP045M5 45 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,6 2,2
QSCP055M5 55 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5
QSCP070M5 70 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5
QSCP085M5 85 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5
QSCP120M5 120 M5 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5
QSCP015M6 15 M6 7 8,5 13 4 0,5 0,7
100/100
QSCP020M6 20 M6 7 8,5 13 4 0,6 0,8
QSCP025M6 25 M6 7 8,5 13 4 0,8 1,1
50/50
QSCP030M6 30 M6 7 8,5 13 4 1 1,4
QSCP045M6 45 M6 7 8,5 13 4 1,6 2,2
QSCP060M6 60 M6 7 8,5 13 4 2 2,5
QSCP070M6 70 M6 7 8,5 13 4 1,8 2,5
QSCP120M6 120 M6 7 8,5 13 4 1,8 2,5
Specifications
UL 94 V0INSULATION SELF-EXTINGUISHING:
galvanized steel male and female threaded according to ISO standards
PBT black polyesterINSULATION MATERIAL:
INSERT MATERIAL:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: from -40 °C to +135 °C
APPLICATIONS: support for different applications such as electronic board protections
QSCP015M4, QSCP020M4, QSCP025M4, QSCP030M4, QSCP040M4, QSCP055M4, QSCP060M4, QSCP090M4,
QSCP015M5, QSCP020M5, QSCP025M5, QSCP030M5, QSCP045M5, QSCP055M5, QSCP070M5, QSCP085M5,
QSCP120M5, QSCP015M6, QSCP020M6, QSCP025M6, QSCP030M6, QSCP045M6, QSCP060M6, QSCP070M6,
QSCP120M6
Item code:
Product family: Panel boards components - Insulators and Spacers
Description: INSULATED SPACERS (L.V.)
 E
 L1
 L2  D1
 D1
 L3
Technical drawingImage
No.
Issue
25QF01ATechnical sheet
V01.0